
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200112270005
68521

12/27/2001
09:18:10 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES HOLLEY,
MELVIN RAY

200106140002
45751

200202010000
55861

02/01/2002
01:09:41 PM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES HINDS, JOHN
LAMAR

200207080003
13730

07/08/2002
11:06:00 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
BRUCE D

199607180002
31821

200208290004
14060

08/29/2002
12:00:00 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
JAMES
WILLARD

199001110000
10820

200209040004
21590

09/04/2002
09:51:00 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES PATE,
GERALD
WAYNE

200004120001
20751

200209100004
34280

09/10/2002
01:16:00 PM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES GLASS, GLEN
EDWARD

200012270004
47731

200209100004
34290

09/10/2002
01:16:00 PM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES GLASS, GLEN
EDWARD

199812280005
14851

200210030004
79850

10/03/2002
10:24:00 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES HOLIFIELD,
LEE A

Other:SEE
INST

200210070004
86600

10/07/2002
09:54:00 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
STEPHEN RAY

199206110001
09571

Other:SEE
INST

200210140005
00160

10/14/2002
10:12:00 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
TODD J

200102050000
40611

200210240005
24790

10/24/2002
12:14:00 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES GRANT,
ROBERT
SCOTT

199803100000
82321

200301030000
04910

01/03/2003
10:25:00 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES SAYLOR,
TERRY L

199503140000
65971



200301090000
18740

01/09/2003
09:59:00 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES CARRIER,
RAYMOND D

200112130005
46731

200302210001
09670

02/21/2003
10:03:00 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES TALTON,
GERALD
BENNY

199506280001
68721

200302240001
12740

02/24/2003
01:13:00 PM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES SMELCER,
DAVID

200204030001
55911

200303200001
67720

03/20/2003
09:38:00 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES LOWE, JIMMY
W

200303100001
44810

200304090002
15480

04/09/2003
09:51:00 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES SAYLOR,
TERRY L

200003290001
00441

200304090002
15510

04/09/2003
09:54:00 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
STEVEN E

199709080002
88551

200304090002
15500

04/09/2003
09:54:00 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
MARLIN L JR

199908310003
66301

200306090003
58680

06/09/2003
11:48:00 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES RISELING,
NILA F

200108300003
74551

200306100003
61830

06/10/2003
08:07:00 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES MCNISH,
WALTER K

200011220004
04501

200306160003
76280

06/16/2003
12:58:00 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON,
BERNICE

200206040002
62170

200307140004
45160

07/14/2003
03:22:00 PM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES FORREST,
DARRON ERIC

199606170001
95881

200308140005
34890

08/14/2003
11:23:00 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS,
MICHAEL J

200107250003
08251

200309090006
01620

09/09/2003
08:38:00 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES SHAW,
CHARLES

199303170000
73561



200309090006
01690

09/09/2003
08:42:00 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES CULVER,
LARRY R

199802030000
35421

200309150006
18380

09/15/2003
01:11:00 PM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES HATLEY,
KENY R

200207160003
31780

200309160006
22610

09/16/2003
01:01:00 PM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
DONALD E

200005050001
48191

200309170006
25000

09/17/2003
11:04:00 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES NIX, JIMMY L 200005100001
55641

200309170006
24990

09/17/2003
11:04:00 AM

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES NIX, JIMMY L 200005100001
55641


