Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	VICES OF Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
motrument#			arty Noie	, , ,	Other Name	DOOR	age .	Mapbook	wapi aye	T iist iveletetice	Description
200112270005 68521	12/27/2001 09:18:10 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLEY, MELVIN RAY					200106140002 45751	
200202010000 55861	02/01/2002 01:09:41 PM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HINDS, JOHN LAMAR						
200207080003 13730	07/08/2002 11:06:00 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, BRUCE D					199607180002 31821	
200208290004 14060	08/29/2002 12:00:00 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, JAMES WILLARD					199001110000 10820	
200209040004 21590	09/04/2002 09:51:00 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PATE, GERALD WAYNE					200004120001 20751	
200209100004 34280	09/10/2002 01:16:00 PM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS, GLEN EDWARD					200012270004 47731	
200209100004 34290	09/10/2002 01:16:00 PM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS, GLEN EDWARD					199812280005 14851	
200210030004 79850	10/03/2002 10:24:00 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLIFIELD, LEE A						Other:SEE INST
200210070004 86600	10/07/2002 09:54:00 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, STEPHEN RAY					199206110001 09571	Other:SEE INST
200210140005 00160	10/14/2002 10:12:00 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, TODD J					200102050000 40611	
200210240005 24790	10/24/2002 12:14:00 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRANT, ROBERT SCOTT					199803100000 82321	
200301030000 04910	01/03/2003 10:25:00 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SAYLOR, TERRY L					199503140000 65971	

200301090000 18740	01/09/2003 09:59:00 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARRIER, RAYMOND D			200112130005 46731	
200302210001 09670	02/21/2003 10:03:00 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TALTON, GERALD BENNY			199506280001 68721	
200302240001 12740	02/24/2003 01:13:00 PM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMELCER, DAVID			200204030001 55911	
200303200001 67720	03/20/2003 09:38:00 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWE, JIMMY W			200303100001 44810	
200304090002 15480	04/09/2003 09:51:00 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SAYLOR, TERRY L			200003290001 00441	
200304090002 15510	04/09/2003 09:54:00 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, STEVEN E			199709080002 88551	
200304090002 15500	04/09/2003 09:54:00 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, MARLIN L JR			199908310003 66301	
200306090003 58680	06/09/2003 11:48:00 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RISELING, NILA F			200108300003 74551	
200306100003 61830	06/10/2003 08:07:00 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCNISH, WALTER K			200011220004 04501	
200306160003 76280	06/16/2003 12:58:00 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON, BERNICE			200206040002 62170	
200307140004 45160	07/14/2003 03:22:00 PM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FORREST, DARRON ERIC			199606170001 95881	
200308140005 34890	08/14/2003 11:23:00 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS, MICHAEL J			200107250003 08251	
200309090006 01620	09/09/2003 08:38:00 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHAW, CHARLES			199303170000 73561	

200309090006 01690	09/09/2003 08:42:00 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CULVER, LARRY R			199802030000 35421	
	09/15/2003 01:11:00 PM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HATLEY, KENY R			200207160003 31780	
	09/16/2003 01:01:00 PM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, DONALD E			200005050001 48191	
200309170006 25000	09/17/2003 11:04:00 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NIX, JIMMY L			200005100001 55641	
200309170006 24990	09/17/2003 11:04:00 AM	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NIX, JIMMY L			200005100001 55641	